
PRODUCT Ref. PA8000

WE ARE PRODUCT PRODUCERS AND SELECTORS.

Let us introduce the finest product selection for you!

PARGASOR Group is a private company, which operates internationally in various market segments.

info@pargasor.com

www.pargasor.com

The company produces and selects products in compliance with the most stringent criteria imposed by the rules of quality, health, safety and the 

needs of customers. We provide our customers certified and internationally recognized products.

Analysis UNIT RESULT

Acidity % Ác. Oleic 0,22

Index of peroxides meq O2/Kg 0,25

Spectrophotometric analysis

K270

K232

K270 With Albumin

∆K

nm 1,72

-

-

0,10

Waxes(C40+42+44+46) mg/Kg 2324

Difference ECN42 e ECN42teórico % (m/m) 0,50

Sterois 

Cholesterol 

Brassicasterol 

Campesterol 

Estigmasterol

-Sitosterol

∆7-Estigmasterol 

Eritrodiol + Uvaol

% (m/m) 0,39

0,17

3,28

3,00

94,00

0,46

28,00

Total Sterols mg/Kg 2231

mailto:info@pargasor.com
http://www.pargasor.com/

