

Analysis	Unit	Result
Acidity	% Ác. Oleic	0,22
Index of peroxides	meq O₂/Kg	0,25
Spectrophotometric analysis K_{270} K_{232} K_{270} With Albumin ΔK	nm	1,72 - - 0,10
Waxes(C40+42+44+46)	mg/Kg	2324
Difference ECN42 e ECN42 teórico	% (m/m)	0,50
Sterois Cholesterol Brassicasterol Campesterol Estigmasterol β -Sitosterol Δ^7 -Estigmasterol Eritrodiol + Uvaol	% (m/m)	0,39 0,17 3,28 3,00 94,00 0,46 28,00
Total Sterols	mg/Kg	2231



WE ARE PRODUCT PRODUCERS AND SELECTORS. Let us introduce the finest product selection for you!

info@pargasor.com

www.pargasor.com